
TOWN OF WAYLAND ‐ TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF TOWN 
BOARDS/COMMITTEES/COMMISSIONS 

Posted in accordance with the provisions of the Open Meeting Law 
 

NAME OF BOARD/COMM:  Wayland Middle School Council Meeting  
FILED BY:  Betsy Gavron, Principal  
DATE OF MEETING:  Wednesday, March 27 
TIME OF MEETING: 5:00PM to 6:15PM  
PLACE OF MEETING:  Wayland Middle School  
 

NOTE: Notices and agendas are to be posted at least 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding 
Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please keep in mind the Town Clerk’s business hours of operation 
and make the necessary arrangements to be sure this notice is received and stamped in an adequate 
amount of time.  

 
 
 

AGENDA ‐ 
 

1. Next year’s schedule – Work of Scheduling Committee – Future scheduling questions 
 

2. Standards Base Reporting Questions 
 

3. Work of Parent Diversity Group 
 

4. Moving Walden Trip to Spring 
 

5. Survey for Parents ‐ Review & revise previous survey for use this year. 
 

6. Other 
 

 
 

Contact Information:  
Abigail Buffum ‐ 1st year, parent of a 6th grader     abigailbuffum@hotmail.com 
Betsy Gavron ‐ Principal          betsy_gavron@wayland.k12.ma.us 
Michael Hoyle ‐ 1st year, parent of a 6th grader    mhoyle@lasell.edu 
Michael Kotin ‐ 1st year, Teacher        michael_kotin@wayland.k12.ma.us  
Matthew McCormack ‐ 2nd year, Teacher      matthew_mccormack@wayland.k12.ma.us  
Ira Montague ‐ 2nd year, parent of a 7th grader    imontague@verizon.net 
Keri Schouten ‐ 1st year, parent of an 8th grader    keri.schouten@gmail.com 
Karen Stack ‐ 1st full year, Community Member    stack2000@comcast.net 
Wendy Tandon ‐ 2nd year, parent of a 6th grader    wendytandon@gmail.com 
 
Student Members: 
Olivia Lappin (8th Grade) 
Ann Tom (8th Grade) 
Erica O’Donnell (Alternate, 8th Grade) 


